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Total FY 2010 - FY 2015

Data provided by the Montana Department of Revenue, October 2015

REVENUE TYPE
TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION
ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION

Tribal Revenue Sharing Distributions for
Tobacco and Alcohol Agreements FY 2010-2015

FY2010 FY2011 FY2012
$945,508 $903,870 $951,091
$150,403 $145,934 $155,313

$1,257,287  $1,197,457  $1,242,363
$198,139 $198,501 $207,816

61,108,813  $1,059,837  $1,069,949
N/A N/A N/A
$487,131 $462,045 $526,362
N/A N/A N/A
$426,541 $406,242 $460,368

$67,239 $67,343 $76,987
N/A N/A $180,213
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A
N/A N/A N/A

FY2013
$932,228
$155,508

$1,232,233
$223,226

$1,057,040
N/A

$522,577
N/A

$439,852
$79,675

$647,031
N/A

N/A
N/A

FY2014 FY2015
$902,767 $894,376
$125,501 $132,776

$1,198,110 $1,195,526
$225,331 $234,154

$1,025,086 $1,145,674
N/A N/A
$512,913 $508,737
N/A N/A
$493,952 $571,365
$71,419 $81,716
$626,583 $620,759
N/A N/A
N/A N/A
N/A $131, 208

Total Tobacco Total Alcohol

$5,529,840

$ 865,435
$7,322,976

$ 1,287,167
$6,466,399
$3,019,765
$2,798,321

S 444,379
$2,074,587

$ 131,208

$27,211,887 $ 2,728,189



