## Tribal Revenue Sharing Distributions for Tobacco and Alcohol Agreements FY 2010-2015

TRIBE	REVENUE TYPE	FY2010	FY2011	FY2012	FY2013	FY2014	FY2015	Total Tobacco	To	tal Alcohol
FORT PECK	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	\$945,508 \$150,403	\$903,870 \$145,934	\$951,091 \$155,313	\$932,228 \$155,508	\$902,767 \$125,501	\$894,376 \$132,776	\$5,529,840	\$	865,435
BLACKFEET	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	\$1,257,287 \$198,139	\$1,197,457 \$198,501	\$1,242,363 \$207,816	\$1,232,233 \$223,226	\$1,198,110 \$225,331	\$1,195,526 \$234,154	\$7,322,976	\$	1,287,167
CROW	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	\$1,108,813 N/A	\$1,059,837 N/A	\$1,069,949 N/A	\$1,057,040 N/A	\$1,025,086 N/A	\$1,145,674 N/A	\$6,466,399		
ROCKY BOYS	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	\$487,131 N/A	\$462,045 N/A	\$526,362 N/A	\$522,577 N/A	\$512,913 N/A	\$508,737 N/A	\$3,019,765		
FORT BELKNAP	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	\$426,541 \$67,239	\$406,242 \$67,343	\$460,368 \$76,987	\$439,852 \$79,675	\$493,952 \$71,419	\$571,365 \$81,716	\$2,798,321	\$	444,379
NORTHERN CHEYENNE	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	\$180,213 N/A	\$647,031 N/A	\$626,583 N/A	\$620,759 N/A	\$2,074,587		
CSKT	TOBACCO DISTRIBUTION ALCOHOL DISTRIBUTION	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A N/A	N/A \$131, 208		\$	131,208
Total FY 2010 - FY 2015								\$27,211,887	\$	2,728,189